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Barloke 1G Nathan Vandenberghe 50077357 A A B1 50 97
1ste prov Luc Van Boven 50019449 D D D 3

Lara Supply 50110399 B1 B2 B2 22
Lynn Vandenberghe 50072727 B2 B2 B1 22

Barloke 2G Erik Jr. Timmerman 50000773 B1 B2 B2 22 64
3de provA Kevin Vanhalst 50043784 B2 B1 B2 22

Sabrina Michiels 50065050 C2 C1 C1 10
Rani Van Landeghem 50087501 C2 C1 C1 10

Barloke 3G Koenraad Dewulf 50030318 B2 B1 B2 22 64
3de provB Wout Vanderleen 50093155 B2 C1 C1 14

Yara Kint 50110096 B2 B2 B2 18
Astrid Mylle 50091904 C1 C1 C2 10

Bavikhoofse 1G Alexander Van Mol 50164856 C1 B2 C1 14 30
4de provA Jochen Mores 50094844 C2 C2 D 5

Frauke Verschatse 50094853 C2 C2 C2 6
Julie Van Honacker 50489186 D C2 C2 5

Bavikhoofse 2G Jarne Amerlinck 50940007 C2 C2 D 5 16
5de provB Bob Eeckhout 50335650 C2 C2 D 5

Loena De Blaere 50116404 C2 C2 D 3
Hermine Herman 50994638 D D D 3

Brugse 2G Frederik Vanhoutte 50083098 B1 B1 B2 26 90
2de provA Arne Vlaminck 50486365 B1 B1 B2 26

Jana Nissenne 50094086 B2 B1 B2 22
Ine Van Elslander 50091910 B2 B2 C1 16

Brugse 3G Toon Van Parys 50111443 B1 B1 B2 26 72
4de provA Gust Maekelberg 50116101 B2 B2 C1 16

Joke Van Elslander 50091911 B2 B2 C1 16
Sandra Baecke 50005779 C1 B2 C1 14

Brugse 4G Milan Albers 50929534 B2 B2 C1 16 50
5de provB Raf Top 50101085 C1 B2 C1 14

Hilde Laridon 50011293 C2 C1 C1 10
Lieke Van Parys 50342126 C1 C2 C1 10

De Valkaart 2G Niels Devos 50062477 B2 B1 B2 22 60
2de provA Xander Verplancke 50082335 C1 B2 C1 14

Joke Van Buren 50032471 C1 C1 B2 14
Christine Messiaen 50011952 C1 C1 C2 10
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De Valkaart 3G Jens Cools 50087268 C2 C2 D 5 21
5de provB Lode Jacobs 50555103 C2 C2 D 5

Jessie Descheemaecker 50679511 C2 C2 C2 6
Lindsey Van Belleghem 50078808 C2 C2 D 5

DZ99 4G Matthias Raepsaet 50055582 B2 B1 B1 26 104
1 ste prov Wouter Naert 50041944 B2 B1 B1 26

Marie Vanderbeken 50097298 B1 B1 B2 26
Justine Vercruysse 50062153 B2 B1 B1 26

DZ99 5G Steven Dhaene 50107889 B1 B1 B2 26 100
2de provB Nicolas Dumon 50089174 B2 B1 B1 26

Lien Herreman 50057845 B1 B1 B2 26
Griet De Graeve 50020240 B2 B1 B2 22

DZ99 6G Bjorn Vannieuwenhuyse 50038927 B2 B1 B2 22 82
4de provA Dieter Cabu 50047158 B1 B2 B2 22

Stef Avet 50082898 B2 B1 B2 22
Clara Beel 50092750 B2 C1 B2 16

DZ99 7G Thomas Raepsaet 50062068 B2 B1 B2 22 74
5de provA Simon Vanlaeken 50065590 B2 B1 B2 22

Suzanne Devos 50107004 B2 B2 C1 16
Emilie Jacques 50041058 C1 C1 B2 14

Gitse 1G Louis Carpentier 50091946 B1 B1 B2 26 72
2de provB Mathias Van Weehaeghe 50085957 B2 B2 C1 16

Sofie Vanpraet 50056629 B2 B2 C1 16
Marlies Ramboer 50066069 C1 B2 C1 14

Gitse 2G Jonas Maes 50031376 B2 C1 C1 14 52
3de provB Vic Vanhoutte 50091952 B2 C1 C1 14

Hanne Buysschaert 50084000 C1 C1 C1 12
Emma Billiouw 50080432 C1 C1 C1 12

Gitse 3G Michiel Maesen 50386298 C1 B2 C1 14 48
5de provA Remie Billiouw 50090500 C1 B2 C1 14

Laura Robbe 50078384 C1 C1 C2 10
Martine Coens 50016191 C2 C1 C1 10

Gullegem 1G Dries Dujardin 50071750 B2 B1 B2 22 60
2de provB Jordy Himpe 50402935 B2 B1 B2 22

Katrien Noyelle 50066595 C2 C1 C2 8
Alison Sirichantho 50103401 C2 C2 C1 8

Gullegem 2G Nick Dermaux 50068130 B2 B2 C1 16 58
3de provA Tom Holvoet 50048378 C1 B2 C1 14

Lynn Beyls 50449796 C1 C1 B2 14
Sofie Vandemaele 50055579 C1 C1 B2 14

Gullegem 3G Aaron Labarque 50379860 C1 B2 C1 14 38
5de provB Timon Malfait 50877674 C1 C1 C2 10

Anne –Laure Heirbaut 50549537 C1 C2 C2 8
Iris Malfait 50903489 C2 C2 C2 6

Haneveld 1G Dominiek Laridon 50050469 C2 D C2 5 18
4de provA Alain Nissenne 50037810 D D D 3

Anne Laure Proot 50089329 C2 D C2 5
Sarah Vandemaele 50056286 C2 C2 D 5
Tom Vancauwenberghe 50116775 D D D 3
Aline Nissenne 50077827 D C2 D 4

Ieper 1G Farid Fouad 30082896 B2 B2 C1 16 50
3de provB Wout Deleu 50108032 B2 B2 C1 16

Jofien De Nutte 50091224 C1 C1 C2 10
Marie Jonckheere 50085385 C2 C1 C2 8

Ieper 2G Thijs Deweerdt 50061496 B2 B1 B2 22 48
4de provB Matthijs Floorissoone 50224301 B2 C1 C1 14

Yani Dewancker 50110188 C2 C2 C2 6
Ganna Saelens 50096910 C2 C2 C2 6

Ieper 3G Fabien De Meulenaere 50031343 C2 C1 C2 8 27
5de provA Nick Provoost 50297686 C2 C2 D 5

Gwendoline Bafcop 50522248 C2 C1 C2 8
Ingrid Delva 50060811 C2 C2 C2 6



GEMENGDE 2019-2020   DEFINITIEF 04/09/19 21:03
Voornaam Achternaam Lidnummer enkel dubbel Mix Index

IZBA 2G Maxime Bosman 50094808 B1 A B1 40 84
2de provB Lukas Ryckebusch 50089728 B1 B1 B2 26

Ine Vandorpe 50721755 C1 C1 C2 10
Margaux Desender 50233564 C2 C1 C2 8

IZBA 3G Brent Ryckebusch 50101761 B2 B1 B2 22 56
3de provB Wobbe Dermaux 50958631 B2 B2 C1 16

Cindy Verhaeghe 50089271 C2 C1 C1 10
Femke Bracke 50105910 C2 C1 C2 8

IZBA 4G Davy Buffel 50079574 B2 C1 C1 14 41
4de provB Joni Taildeman 50093915 B2 C1 C1 14

Celine Duboccage 50648098 C2 C1 C2 8
Lolo Vandecandelaere 50113427 C2 C2 D 5

IZBA 5G Koen Corteville 50033848 C1 B2 C1 14 40
5de provB Bart Bogaert 50036518 C1 B2 C1 14

Emilie Verhulst 50026976 C2 C2 C2 6
Ellen Rousseau 50100880 C2 C2 C2 6

LEBAD Kortrijk 2G Martijn Cherlet 50066872 B1 B1 B2 26 100
1ste prov Xander De Troyer 50108576 B2 B1 B2 22

Lotte Derudder 50085114 B2 B1 B1 26
Caitlyn De Bree 50130927 B1 B1 B2 26

LEBAD Kortrijk 3G Arne Devaere 50085115 B2 B1 B2 22 60
2de provB Warre Houthoofd 50089121 B2 B2 C1 16

Ine Verschaete 50458086 C1 C1 C1 12
Alissa Bogaert 50098521 C1 C1 C2 10

LEBAD Kortrijk 4G Baptiste Ghesquiere 50090874 B2 B2 C1 16 52
3de provB Simon Boonants 50103628 B2 B2 C1 16

Auke Degezelle 50531441 C1 C1 C2 10
Els Desseyn 50108885 C2 C1 C1 10

LEBAD Kortrijk 5G Nathan De Troyer 50108575 B2 B1 B2 22 46
4de provA Jeroen Catry 50067414 C2 C1 C2 8

Gwendoline Dejonghe 50078549 C2 C1 C2 8
Charlotte Francois 50079067 C2 C1 C2 8

LEBAD Kortrijk 6G Game Soumpholphakdy 50115217 B2 B2 C1 16 42
4de provB Matthias Vraeghe 50063918 C1 C1 C2 10

Stefanie Lateur 50041942 C2 C1 C2 8
Liene Desloover 50068107 C2 C1 C2 8

OBTC 1G Robby Louwagie 50440837 B1 B1 B2 26 66
1ste prov Lorenzo Reyniers 50085218 B2 B1 B2 22

Liselotte Desmadryl 50101488 C1 B2 C1 14
Leanne Pollen 50055605 D C2 D 4

OBTC 2G Peter Absolon 50063999 B2 B2 C1 16 54
4de provB Geert Legein 50010580 C1 B2 C1 14

Anneke Grunewald 50068566 C1 C1 B2 14
Jolien Hugebaert 50072724 C1 C1 C2 10

Ombesa 1G Maarten De Vos 50094926 B2 B2 C1 16 56
2de provA Felix Fournier 50917366 B2 B2 C1 16

Elke Barbier 50115586 C1 B2 C1 14
Laure Barbier 50113785 C1 C2 C1 10

Ombesa 2G Joris Van Osselaer 50102442 C1 B2 C1 14 48
3de provA Pieter Vancaillie 50071857 B2 C1 C1 14

Marieke Allewaert 50094900 C2 C1 C1 10
Maaike Pollet 50051049 C2 C1 C1 10

Oostrozebeke 2G Wout Naessens 50068452 B1 B1 B1 30 80
1 ste prov Jeroen Cocquyt 50100089 B1 B2 B2 22

Saar Bentein 50088134 C1 B2 C1 14
Maren Vangampelaere 50105733 B2 C1 C1 14

Oostrozebeke 3G Karsten Maselis 50101637 B1 B1 B2 26 68
5de provA Thomas Debaere 50095242 B1 B2 B2 22

Elke Vanparys 50075106 C1 C1 C1 12
Nele Van Wetter 50109390 C2 C1 C2 8
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PSV 1G Koen Batsleer 50059476 C2 C2 D 5 17
5de provB Jan De Vriese 50090052 C2 C2 D 5

Hannelore Neyt 50729160 D C2 D 4
Lindsy Debaillie 50087913 D D D 3

Roeselare 1G Cedric Ghekiere 50087669 C1 C1 C2 10 36
3de provB Steven Michiels 50116719 C2 C2 C2 6

Elien Verbeke 50549014 C1 C1 C1 12
Elien Debeuckelaere 50113042 C2 C2 C1 8

Roeselare 2G Francky Velle 50005097 C1 C2 C2 8 34
3de provA Didier Geerolf 50016720 C2 C1 C2 8

Charlotte De Deygere 50426540 C1 C1 C2 10
Cindy Debaveye 50087654 C2 C2 C1 8

Roeselare 3G Peter Decaluwe 50023834 C1 C1 C2 10 29
4de provB Tom Verbeke 50077776 C1 C2 C2 8

Gudrun Vandenbussche 50085911 C2 C2 C2 6
Heidi Gardin 50039493 C2 C2 D 5

Smasj 1G Nick Passchyn 50391305 C2 C2 D 5 16
5de provB Wiebe Verhaegen 50096228 C2 C2 D 5

Vera Vanoverbeke 50061445 D D D 3
Isabel Vandenberghe 50059609 D D D 3

SPORTIF 1G Wesley Myny 50072667 B2 C1 C1 14 54
2de provA Jonas Verschilde 50095731 C1 C1 C2 10

Manou Debruyckere 50101108 C1 B2 B2 16
Nele Devriendt 50093827 C1 B2 C1 14

SPORTIF 2G Pieter Dewachter 50089528 C1 B2 C1 14 52
4de provB Timothy Veryser 50107193 C1 B2 C1 14

Nele Vleurick 50086472 C1 B2 C1 14
Silke Brandt 50101706 C1 C2 C1 10

SPORTIF 3G Jasper Ameel 50091915 C2 C2 D 5 19
5de provA Cedric Vereecke 50050371 C2 C2 D 5

Hilde Crombez 50060863 C2 C2 D 5
Bo Debruyckere 50101114 D C2 D 4

Tielt 2G Arne Spiessens 50087206 B2 B1 B2 22 66
3de provA Lowie Van De Walle 50090488 C1 B2 C1 14

Sarah Depoortere 50109716 B2 B2 C1 16
Lindsey Lapeire 50786776 C1 B2 C1 14

Tielt 3G Sven Deluyker 50090489 C1 B2 C1 14 52
5de provA Koen Verhelst 50059721 C1 B2 C1 14

Elisa Vandewiele 50080029 C1 B2 C1 14
Anna Leyn 50094041 C1 C1 C2 10

Torhout 1G Jens Vanoverberghe 50043362 C1 B2 B2 16 58
2de provB Hannes Rondelez 50063919 C1 B2 C1 14

Iris Hollevoet 50085881 C1 B2 C1 14
Kim Dumarey 50067536 C1 C1 B2 14

Torhout 2G Thomas Schaep 50105570 C1 B2 C1 14 44
3de provA Joost Dekoninck 50047588 C1 B2 C1 14

Lieselore Vlaeminck 50099975 C1 C1 C2 10
Lynn Ryngaert 50061410 C2 C2 C2 6

Torhout 3G Wim Vandaele 50021757 C2 C1 C2 8 28
5de provB Pieter Cailliez 50043213 C1 C2 C2 8

Veronique Lamon 50059221 C2 C2 C2 6
Evelien Yde 50100061 C2 C2 C2 6

VBC 1G Gust Dupan 50070186 C2 C1 C2 8 23
5de provA Matthias  Sevenant 50054870 C2 C1 C2 8

Lore Demeersseman 50075267 D C2 D 4
Caroline Franco 50097449 D D D 3

Waregem 2G Pieter Verhalle 50062641 B1 B2 B2 22 60
2de provA Patrick Careelmont 50007586 C1 B2 C1 14

Claudia Van Colenberghe 50085391 C1 B2 C1 14
Birgit Van Ackere 50115980 C1 C1 C2 10
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Waregem 3G Matthew Lu 50075206 B2 B1 B2 22 56
4de provA Bruno Verbanck 50106909 B2 C1 C1 14

Elise Van Praet 50072999 C1 C1 C2 10
Lynn Lefevere 50053565 C2 C1 C1 10

Westhoek 1G Jonathan Lerat 50102403 B1 B2 B2 22 55
2de provB Charly Braet 50785370 B2 B1 B2 22

Heidi Weise 50023081 C2 C1 C2 8
Agnes Hindryckx 50083957 D D D 3

Westhoek 2G Matthias Marteel 50044845 B2 B1 B2 22 52
2de provA Wannes Naessens 50079351 B2 B1 B2 22

Cindy Vlaminck 50020471 C2 C2 D 5
Katrien Caeyzeele 50082981 D D D 3

Westhoek 3G Matthijs Delbarre 50077726 C1 B2 C1 14 39
5de provA Flor Tryhou 50079349 C1 C1 C2 10

Sara Broucke 50062844 C1 C1 C2 10
Maxine Winter 50088155 C1 C1 C2 5

Zuid West 1G Pieter Surmont 50100247 B1 B1 B2 26 74
1ste prov David Gonce 50107641 B1 B1 B2 26

Lisa Vanlangendonck 50409433 C1 C1 B2 14
Lana Desaegher 50742825 C2 C2 C1 8
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Barloke 1H Nathan Vandenberghe 50077357 A A 40 88
1ste prov Koenraad Dewulf 50030318 B2 B1 16

Erik Jr. Timmerman 50000773 B1 B2 16
Kevin Vanhalst 50043784 B2 B1 16

Bateko Pro 1H Sven Covemaeker 50374486 D C2 3 11
5de provB Kristof Dekeyser 50808842 D C2 3

Koen Van Poppel 50065653 D C2 3
Pieter Demuelenaere 50493035 D D 2

Bateko Pro 2H Kris Pollet 50068066 D C2 3 9
5de provA Anthony Broeckaert 50171771 D D 2

Jasper Deburghgraeve 50804014 D D 2
Steven Hanssens 50901524 D D 2

Bavikhove 1H Alexander Van Mol 50164856 C1 B2 10 22
4de provA Jarne Amerlinck 50940007 C2 C2 4

Stig Lambrecht 50694022 C2 C2 4
Bob Eeckhout 50335650 C2 C2 4

Bavikhove 2H Robin Naessens 50113751 D C2 3 10
5de provA Lander Suykerbuyk 50103963 D C2 3

Jeroen Lannoo 50132563 D D 2
Kevin Devos 50917730 D D 2

Brugse 1H Arne Vlaminck 50486365 B1 B1 20 58
2de provB Toon Van Parys 50111443 B1 B1 20

Benedict Vanhoutte 50103687 B2 B1 16
Rik Vanbelle 50000475 D D 2

Brugse 2H Milan Alberts 50929534 B2 B2 12 40
2de provA Robin Dumon 50066472 C1 B2 10

Raf Top 50101085 C1 B2 10
Sander Desoete 50971026 C1 C1 8

Brugse 3H Glenn Dumon 50066472 B1 B1 20 40
4de provA Gust Maekelberg 50116101 B2 B2 12

Stefan Bonte 50040916 C2 C2 4
Bert Bakelandt 50051151 C2 C2 4

Brugse 4H Frederiek Vanhoutte 50083098 B1 B1 20 40
5de provB Cy-Jay Somers 50100297 C1 C1 8

Brecht Kimpe 50099285 C1 C1 8
Matthias Ryckaert 50626450 C2 C2 4

Damme 1H Xander Lamote 50708619 C1 C1 8 19
5de provA Joran Lamote 50278320 C2 C2 4

Patrick Heusequin 50031696 C2 C2 4
Simon Hernou 50085501 D C2 3
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De Valkaart 1H Jonas Dhondt 50054671 B2 B1 16 58
2de provA Matthias Verhelst 50068037 B2 B1 16

Niels Devos 50062477 B2 B1 16
Xander Verplancke 50082335 C1 B2 10

De Valkaart 2H Claude Debaere 50052866 C1 C1 8 24
3de provA Patrick De Soete 50009494 C2 C1 6

Stijn Meireman 50049832 C2 C1 6
Lode Jacobs 50555103 C2 C2 4

DZ99 3H Dieter Cabu 50047158 B1 B2 16 64
1ste prov Bjorn Vannieuwenhuyse 50038927 B2 B1 16

Tomas Vanderbeken 50102373 B2 B1 16
Wouter Naert 50041944 B2 B1 16

DZ99 4H Nicolas Dumon 50089174 B2 B1 16 60
2de provB Thomas Raepsaet 50062068 B2 B1 16

Simon Vanlaeken 50065590 B2 B1 16
Freek Depraetere 50087077 B2 B2 12

DZ99 5H Remie Leman 50100034 B2 B2 12 46
3de provB Simon Wyseur 50071489 B2 B2 12

Tom Busschaert 50038923 B2 B2 12
Ivo Six 50083835 C1 B2 10

Gitse 1H Louis Carpentier 50091946 B1 B1 20 46
2de provB Mathias Van Weehaeghe 50085957 B2 B2 12

Jonas Maes 50031376 B2 C1 10
Michiel Filliaert 50066868 C2 C2 4

Gitse 2H Michiel Maesen 50386298 C1 B2 10 36
5de provB Remie Billiouw 50090500 C1 B2 10

Vic Vanhoutte 50091952 B2 C1 10
Emiel Lagae 50075867 C2 C1 6

Gullegem 1H Dries Dujardin 50071750 B2 B1 16 54
2de provB Jordy Himpe 50402935 B2 B1 16

Nick Dermaux 50068130 B2 B2 12
Olivier Dupont 50090673 C1 B2 10

Gullegem 2H Dieter De Weert 50025914 B2 B2 12 38
3de provB Tom Holvoet 50048378 C1 B2 10

Aaron Labarque 50379860 C1 B2 10
Valens Delbarre 50094946 C2 C1 6

Gullegem 3H Wim Malfait 50718606 C1 B2 10 36
3de provA Yoshi Rommens 50419005 C1 B2 10

Christof Vandamme 50729489 C1 C1 8
Timon Malfait 50877674 C1 C1 8

Gullegem 4H Jonas Bovyn 50799118 C2 C1 6 24
4de provB Robin Patyn 50687743 C2 C1 6

Lukas Peulders 50351109 C2 C1 6
Brecht Staelens 50070489 C2 C1 6
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Ieper 1H Thijs Deweerdt 50061496 B2 B1 16 32
2de provA Farid Fouad 30082896 B2 B2 12

Filip Bonte 50063205 D D 2
Filip Deweerdt 50065672 D D 2

Ieper 2H Wout Deleu 50108032 B2 B2 12 32
4de provA Matthijs Floorissoone 50224301 B2 C1 10

Fabien De Meulenaere 50031343 C2 C1 6
Nick Provoost 50297686 C2 C2 4

IZBA 2H Brent Ryckebusch 50101761 B2 B1 16 48
2de provB Wobbe Dermaux 50958631 B2 B2 12

Davy Buffel 50079574 B2 C1 10
Joni Taildeman 50093915 B2 C1 10

IZBA 3H Ruben Vande Ginste 50094862 C1 B2 10 40
3de provB Koen Corteville 50033848 C1 B2 10

Bart Bogaert 50036518 C1 B2 10
Michiel Normon 50067250 C1 B2 10

IZBA 4H Steven Deplancke 50080172 C1 B2 10 36
4de provA Jasper Ghekiere 50076408 C1 B2 10

Siem Wydaeghe 50075746 C1 B2 10
Jurgen Lefere 50033912 C2 C1 6

Lebad Kortrijk 2H Martijn Cherlet 50066872 B1 B1 20 64
1ste prov Nathan De Troyer 50108575 B2 B1 16

Xander De Troyer 50108576 B2 B1 16
Warre Houthoofd 50089121 B2 B2 12

Lebad Kortrijk 3H Simon Boonants 50103628 B2 B2 12 44
2de provA Baptiste Ghesquiere 50090874 B2 B2 12

Marty Noyez 50071044 B2 B2 12
Matthias Vraeghe 50063918 C1 C1 8

Lebad Kortrijk 4H Game Soumpholphakdy 50115217 B2 B2 12 30
4de provB Jeroen Catry 50067414 C2 C1 6

Arno Ramon 50088339 C2 C1 6
Fabris Toussein 50075382 C2 C1 6

Lebad Kortrijk 5H Alexander Tiebergijn 50106099 C2 C1 6 17
4de provA Robin Kyndt 50115216 C2 C2 4

Thibaut Vanneste 50081825 C2 C2 4
Mathias De Meyer 50115215 D C2 3

OBTC 2H Alex Bleyaert 50032939 C1 B2 10 20
4de provA Stefan Minne 50656422 C2 C2 4

Olivier Hoorelbeke 50085223 D C2 3
Stefaan Bleyaert 50032941 D C2 3

OBTC 3 H Gille Huyghe 50090828 C1 C2 6 16
4de provB Niels Jonghmans 50812262 C2 C2 4

Melvin Gevaert 50087502 D C2 3
Glenn Vansteenkiste 50081959 D C2 3
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Ombesa 1H Maarten De Vos 50094926 B2 B2 12 40
2de provB Felix Fournier 50917366 B2 B2 12

Joris Van Osselaer 50102442 C1 B2 10
Bert Van Osselaer 50109679 C2 C1 6

Ombesa 2H Jurgen Verbrugghe 50028152 C1 B2 10 32
3de provB Pieter Vancaillie 50071857 B2 C1 10

Dries Devolder 50070734 C2 C1 6
Marc Dujardin 50031057 C2 C1 6

Ombesa 3H Tom Degraeve 50112179 C1 C1 8 26
4de provA Tom Sinnaeve 50071856 C2 C1 6

Luc Truyens 50599755 C2 C1 6
Eckhart Vandermaesen 50071950 C2 C1 6

Oostrozebeke 2H Karsten Maselis 50101637 B1 B1 20 64
2de provB Jeroen Cocquyt 50100089 B1 B2 16

Martijn Ombecq 50113754 B2 B1 16
Mathieu Ombecq 50105472 B2 B2 12

Oostrozebeke 3H Sam Castelein 50066186 B2 B1 16 38
2de provA Jorge De Cleyn 50042798 C1 B2 10

Bjorn Viane 50037927 C1 C1 8
Gino Vervaeke 50020113 C2 C2 4

PSV 1H Koen Batsleer 50059476 C2 C2 4 14
4de provA Jan De Vriese 50090052 C2 C2 4

Tom De Vriese 50094793 D C2 3
Kurt Leliaert 50056179 D C2 3

Roeselare 1H Cedric Ghekiere 50087669 C1 C1 8 24
3de provA Didier Geerolf 50016720 C2 C1 6

Francky Velle 50005097 C1 C2 6
Steven Michiels 50116719 C2 C2 4

Roeselare 2H Peter Decaluwe 50023834 C1 C1 8 22
4de provB Tom Verbeke 50077776 C1 C2 6

Jef Ternest 50777947 C2 C2 4
Klaas Danneel 50085939 C2 C2 4

Smasj 1H Thibault Penson 50088610 C2 C2 4 13
5de provA Wiebe Verhaegen 50096228 C2 C2 4

Mike Blieck 50885634 D C2 3
Cliff Van De Luijster 50981226 D D 2

Smasj 2H Nick Passchyn 50391305 C2 C2 4 10
5de provB Joeri Ameloot 50113607 D D 2

Ailko Debruyne 50706012 D D 2
Guy Verhelst 50348620 D D 2

Sportif 1H Pieter Dewachter 50089528 C1 B2 10 38
3de provA Wesley Myny 50072667 B2 C1 10

Timothy Veryser 50107193 C1 B2 10
Jonas Verschilde 50095731 C1 C1 8
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Sportif 2H Mathias Vantomme 50199412 C2 C1 6 18
4de provB Tim Bastiaenssens 50069624 C2 C2 4

Willem De Vos 50031005 C2 C2 4
Wim Vyncke 50036704 C2 C2 4

Sportif 3H Jasper Ameel 50091915 C2 C2 4 15
5de provA Wout Creyf 50098084 C2 C2 4

Cedric Vereecke 50050371 C2 C2 4
Matthieu Vanslembrouck 50115754 C2 D 3

Sportif 4H Dirk Creyf 50026921 D C2 3 9
5de provB Ward Bernaert 50863789 D D 2

Bjorn Ryheul 50146238 D D 2
Brecht Ryheul 50227637 D D 2

Tielt 1H Sam Vandenberghe 50076365 B1 B1 20 56
1ste prov Sam Lemey 50081178 B2 B1 16

Lowie Van De Walle 50090488 C1 B2 10
Koen Verhelst 50059721 C1 B2 10

Tielt 2H Arne Spiessens 50087206 B2 B1 16 38
3de provB Koen Vanhastel 50090181 C1 B2 10

Diederik Callewaert 50105043 C2 C1 6
Filip Deschepper 50057895 C2 C1 6

Tielt 3H Sven Deluyker 50090489 C1 B2 10 28
3de provA Jan Deschagt 50022254 C2 C1 6

Jens Vande Walle 50080088 C1 C2 6
Johan Verhelle 50006877 C1 C2 6

Torhout 1H Thomas Schaep 50105570 C1 B2 10 40
2de provA Joost Dekoninck 50047588 C1 B2 10

Hannes Rondelez 50063919 C1 B2 10
Jens Vanoverberghe 50043362 C1 B2 10

Torhout 2H Pieter Cailliez 50043213 C1 C2 6 24
4de provB Kristof Devriendt 50027480 C2 C1 6

Wim Vandaele 50021757 C2 C1 6
Tom Deheegher 50078900 C2 C1 6

VBC 1H Matthias  Sevenant 50054870 C2 C1 6 18
4de provB Laurens Deceuninck 50064363 C2 C2 4

Bram Vermeulen 50104614 C2 C2 4
Jochen Cloet 50064674 C2 C2 4

Waregem 2H Matthew Lu 50075206 B2 B1 16 46
3de provA Wesley Bistoen 50040824 C1 B2 10

Patrick Careelmont 50007586 C1 B2 10
Matthias Blontrock 50100079 C1 B2 10

Waregem 3H Bruno Verbanck 50106909 B2 C1 10 34
3de provB David D'Heygers 50066148 C1 C1 8

Sören Lowie 50113368 C1 C1 8
Timothy Demeyere 50085274 C1 C1 8
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Waregem 4H Philip Vervaeke 50024474 C1 B2 10 30
4de provB Louis Speleers 50105065 C1 C1 8

Mattias Buysens 50060029 C1 C2 6
Kenny Vanmeirhaeghe 50105573 C2 C1 6

Waregem 5H Gregory Demeyere 50080240 C1 C1 8 24
5de provA Hans Calu 50105068 C2 C1 6

Davy Cras 50209620 C2 C1 6
Milan Cras 50156497 C2 C2 4

Westhoek 1H Jonathan Lerat 50102403 B1 B2 16 64
1ste prov Matthias Marteel 50044845 B2 B1 16

Wannes Naessens 50079351 B2 B1 16
Charly Braet 50785370 B2 B1 16

Westhoek 2H Michel Bakeroot 50093073 B2 B1 16 35
5de provB Matthijs Delbarre 50077726 C1 B2 10

Jasper Stekelorum 50110819 C2 C1 6
Jonas Vanderbrigghe 50933825 D C2 3

Westhoek 3H Aaron Vandenberghe 50109427 B2 B2 12 30
5de provA Birger Buysschaert 50095473 C1 C1 8

Flor Tryhou 50079349 C1 C1 8
Warre Vandenbon 50707183 D D 2

Zuid West 1H Pieter Surmont 50100247 B1 B1 20 72
1ste prov David Gonce 50107641 B1 B1 20

Steve Mahieu 50070388 B1 B1 20
Tom Segher 50070393 B2 B2 12
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Barloke 1D Lara Supply 50110399 B1 B2 16 48
1ste Prov Yara Kint 50110096 B2 B2 12

Lynn Vandenberghe 50072727 B2 B2 12
Astrid Mylle 50091904 C1 C1 8

Bavikhove 1D Loena De Blaere 50116404 C2 C2 4 13
3de prov Frauke Verschatse 50094853 C2 C2 4

Julie Van Honacker 50489186 D C2 3
Hermine Herman 50994638 D D 2

Brugse 2D Jana Nissenne 50094086 B2 B1 16 40
3de prov Joke Van Elslander 50091911 B2 B2 12

Isabelle Tavernier 50079228 C2 C1 6
Lieke Van Parys 50342126 C1 C2 6

DZ99 3D Justine Vercruysse 50062153 B2 B1 16 60
1ste Prov Griet De Graeve 50020240 B2 B1 16

Stef Avet 50082898 B2 B1 16
Suzanne Devos 50107004 B2 B2 12

DZ99 4D Clara Beel 50092750 B2 C1 10 34
2de provB Justine Vanderbeken 50107000 C1 C1 8

Leila De Cabooter 50105971 C1 C1 8
Emilie Jacques 50041058 C1 C1 8

Gitse 1D Marlies Ramboer 50066069 C1 B2 10 38
1ste Prov Sofie Vanpraet 50056629 B2 B2 12

Emma Billiouw 50080432 C1 C1 8
Hanne Buysschaert 50084000 C1 C1 8

Gullegem 1D Sofie Vandemaele 50055579 C1 C1 8 26
2de provB Lynn Beyls 50449796 C1 C1 8

Katrien Noyelle 50066595 C2 C1 6
Alison Sirichantho 50103401 C2 C2 4

Gullegem 2D Lisa Caes 50082851 C2 C1 6 20
3de prov Anne –Laure Heirbaut 50549537 C1 C2 6

Jolien Lootens 50097419 C2 C2 4
Iris Malfait 50903489 C2 C2 4

Ieper 1D Josefien De Nutte 50091224 C1 C1 8 24
2de provA Gwendoline Bafcop 50522248 C2 C1 6

Marie Jonckheere 50085385 C2 C1 6
Ganna Saelens 50096910 C2 C2 4

IZBA 1D Ella Verloigne 50083172 B2 B2 16 36
2de provA Ine Vandorpe 50721755 C1 C1 8

Cindy Verhaeghe 50089271 C2 C1 6
Margaux Desender 50233564 C2 C1 6

Lebad Kortrijk 2D Lotte Derudder 50085114 B2 B1 16 36
2de provA Jana Ameye 50108570 C1 C1 8

Liene Desloover 50068107 C2 C1 6
Charlotte Francois 50079067 C2 C1 6



Dames

Pagina 13

Lebad Kortrijk 3D Shauni Goemaere 50080282 B2 B2 12 30
2de provB Gwendoline Dejonghe 50078549 C2 C1 6

Stefanie Lateur 50041942 C2 C1 6
Kimberly Lowie 50070411 C2 C1 6

OBTC 1D Liselotte Desmadryl 50101488 C1 B2 10 32
2de provA Anneke Grunewald 50068566 C1 C1 8

Jolien Hugebaert 50072724 C1 C1 8
Nikita Tratsaert 50535366 C2 C1 6

Ombesa 1D Elke Barbier 50115586 C1 B2 10 28
1ste Prov Marieke Allewaert 50094900 C2 C1 6

Laure Barbier 50113785 C1 C2 6
Maaike Pollet 50051049 C2 C1 6

Roeselare 1D Charlotte De Deygere 50426540 C1 C1 8 20
2de provA Cindy Debaveye 50087654 C2 C2 4

Elien Debeuckelaere 50113042 C2 C2 4
Heidi Gardin 50039493 C2 C2 4

Roeselare 2D Elien Verbeke 50549014 C1 C1 8 19
3de prov Melissa Buysse 50101455 C2 C2 4

Gudrun Vandenbussche 50085911 C2 C2 4
Annick De Vos 50055700 D C2 3

Sportif 2D Hilde Crombez 50060863 C2 C2 4 11
3de prov Bo Debruyckere 50101114 D C2 3

Lisa Bogaert 50913999 D D 2
Margot Tuyaerts 50192108 D D 2

Tielt 1D Sara Careelmont 50083951 B2 B1 16 48
1ste Prov Sarah Depoortere 50109716 B2 B2 12

Lindsey Lapeire 50786776 C1 B2 10
Stephanie Vackier 50080085 C1 B2 10

Tielt 2D Elisa Vandewiele 50080029 C1 B2 10 26
2de provB Anna Leyn 50094041 C1 C1 8

Sofie Deschepper 50100276 C2 C2 4
Lotte Jacobs 50310070 C2 C2 4

Torhout 1D Iris Hollevoet 50085881 C1 B2 10 30
1ste Prov Kim Dumarey 50067536 C1 C1 8

Lieselore Vlaeminck 50099975 C1 C1 8
Lynn Ryngaert 50061410 C2 C2 4

Torhout 2D Veronique Lamon 50059221 C2 C2 4 15
3de prov Evelien Yde 50100061 C2 C2 4

Annelore Buffel 50070821 C2 C2 4
Sarah Baert 50089982 D C2 3

Waregem 1D Isolde Dheedene 50066147 B2 B2 12 38
1ste Prov Claudia Van Colenberghe 50085391 C1 B2 10

Birgit Van Ackere 50115980 C1 C1 8
Ann-Sofie Van De Voorde 50043348 C1 C1 8

Westhoek 1D Maxine Winter 50088155 C1 C1 8 24
2de provB Sara Broucke 50062844 C1 C1 8

Heidi Weise 50023081 C2 C1 6
Katrien Caeyzeele 50082981 D D 2
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Westhoek 2D Ann Van Acker 50033289 C1 C1 8 23
3de prov Els Clarebout 50050192 C1 C1 8

Lotte Bultynck 50952889 C2 C2 4
Aissa Couvreur 50114227 D C2 3

Zuid West 1D Lisa Vanlangendonck 50409433 C1 C1 8 20
2de provA Kim D'Almagne 50107642 C2 C2 4

Lana Desaegher 50742825 C2 C2 4
Linde Bekaert 50114412 C2 C2 4


	Gemengde
	Heren
	Dames

